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Subject to change 

Date 26.03.2021 

Trade name Folgemilch – 3 stage Follow-on milk  

Product name biavid baby 3 – 800 g Faltschachtel 

Product code 11032373 

G-Tin (EAN) 4260135170016 

Shelf life see package, 18 Month from production date 

Packaging Bag in Box incl. scoop 

Packed in American Cases of 12 Bag in Boxes 

Standard pallet: Euro pallet with 42 American Cases (504 Bag in Boxes) 

800 g netto 

Storage room temperature 

Ingredients Demineralised whey powder (MILK), Vegetable oil blend (Palm oil, Rape-
seed oil, Coconut oil, Sunflower oil), ), Malto dextrin, Skimmed MILK pow-
der (MILK), Lactose (MILK) 

Minerals: Portassium citraat, Calsium carbonate, Potassium chloride, Mag-
nesium chloride, Sodium chloride, Calsium phosphate, Sodium citrate, Tri- 
Calsium phosphate, Calcium hydroxide, Ferrous sulphate, Zinc sulphate, 
Copper sulphate, Magnesium sulphate, Potassium Iodide, Sodium selenite 

Vitamins: Choline bitartate, Sodium L-ascorbate, DL-Alpha Tocopheryl ace-
tate, Nicotinamide, Calsium D pantothenate, Retinyl acetate, Riboflavin, 
Thiamine hydrochloride, Pyridoxine hydrochloride, Inositol, Folic acid, Phy-
tomenadione, Cholecalciferol, D Biotin, Cyanocobalamin  

Corn syrup solids, Sunflower lecithin (Emulsifier), Taurin 

Nucleotides: Cytidine-5'-Monophosphate (CMP), Disodium Uridine-5'-
Monophosphate (UMP), Adenosine-5'-Monophosphate (AMP), Disodium 
Inosine-5'- Monophosphate (IMP), Disodium Guanosine-5'-Monophosphate 
(GMP) 

L-Tryptophan

L-Carnitine

Allergens Milk, Fish 
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Recommendation Age: from the 10th month 

Bottles: 2 to 3 a day, depends on the volume of the complementary food 

The drinking volume can varifay. The recommended drinking volume and 

the count of the bottles are only guideline values. 

Nutritional values 

unit per 100 ml per 100 g powder 

Energy kJ / kcal 278 / 66,3 2059 / 491  

Fat g 3,1 23 

of which saturated fat g 1,3 9,84 

Mono unsaturated fat g 1,1 8,2 

Poly unsaturated fat g 0,47 3,47 

of which: 

α-Linoleic (ALA) mg 53,7 398 

Docosahexaenic acid (DHA) mg 14 104 

Eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA) mg 4,2 31,1 

Linoleic (LA) g 0,39 2,86 

Carbohydrates g 8,3 61,3 

of which Sugar g 5,9 44,1 

of which Lactose g 5,7 42,3 

Protein g 1,3 9,85 

Vitamins 

Vitamin A µg 57 422 

Vitamin D µg 1,5 11,1 

Vitamin E mg 1,2 8,94 

Vitamin K1 µg 5 37 

Vitamin B1 mg 0,05 0,37 

Vitamin B2 mg 0,13 0,963 

Vitamin B6 mg 0,04 0,296 

Vitamin B12 µg 0,17 1,26 

Vitamin C mg 10,5 77,8 

Niacin mg 0,43 3,19 

Folic acid µg 16 119 

Pantothenic acid mg 0,35 2,59 

Biotin µg 1,5 11,1 

Minerals 

Sodium mg 21 156 

Potassium mg 80 593 

Chloride mg 50 370 

Calcium mg 56 415 

Phosphorus mg 33 244 
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Magnesium mg 5,7 42,2 

Iron mg 0,9 6,67 

Zinc mg 0,5 3,7 

Copper mg 0,05 0,37 

Manganese mg 0,01 0,059 

Selenium µg 2,6 19,3 

Iodine µg 14 104 

L-Carnitine mg 2,2 16,3 

Choline mg 20 148 

Taurine mg 5,5 40,7 

Inositol mg 3,5 25,9 

Nucleotides mg 2,6 19,3 


